Name of the Corporate Debtor: Creaative Powertech Private Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: 12.04.2023
List of creditors for claims received as on 01.05.2023

List of Unsecured Financial Creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amountin X)

SI.  |Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of any [Amount of |Amount of claim under Remarks, if any
No. Date of Amount claimed Amount of claim |Nature of Amount covered by |Whether |% of contingent| mutual dues, |claim not verification
receipt admitted claim guarantee related voting claim |that may beset-|admitted
party? share in off
CoC
Samata Nagari Sahkari | = g, 53 2,3351,296.00 |  1,40,29,253.00 | Unsecured 2,33,51,296.00 The claim is under
Patsanstha Maryadit verification
NO 14.99%|- - - 93,22,043.00
. . . The claim is under
2 L&T Financial Services 28.04.23 20,19,990.00 18,51,242.00 Unsecured NO 1.98%|- B B 1,68,748.00 verification
- o The claim is under
3 Bajaj Finance Limited 29.04.23 9,19,946.00 8,45,319.00 Unsecured NO 0.90%|- i} i} 74,627.00 verification
TOTAL 2,62,91,232.00 1,67,25,814.00 - 2,33,51,296.00 - - - - 95,65,418.00




